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Повторіть для 
іншої ноги

(1)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(2)

(2 sets)
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(2 sets)
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Щиколодки 
повинні бути 

симетричними
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(2 sets)

Повторіть 
для другої 

руки
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(1)

(2)

(1)
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*Аксессуари можна придбати
окремо
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Display base adapter
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